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Detailed Match Results (by time)

Match Final Stage 1 Dave Baker Mercantile Stage 2 La Pizza Hut Stage 3 McHatton Sadler Fun… Stage 4 Downtown Timeout Inn Stage 5 Holy Smokes

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank

1 Putnamville Kid CB 95.66 11 14.80 0 0 0 14.80 1 14.86 0 0 0 14.86 1 27.17 1 0 0 32.17 7 17.90 0 0 0 17.90 1 15.93 0 0 0 15.93 1

2 Loose Cannon W 111.92 21 16.66 2 0 0 26.66 10 16.33 1 0 0 21.33 5 21.12 0 0 0 21.12 1 25.35 0 0 0 25.35 3 17.46 0 0 0 17.46 2

3 Asleep At The Wheel S 120.37 25 23.14 0 0 0 23.14 7 18.31 0 0 0 18.31 3 26.27 0 1 0 36.27 10 23.46 0 0 0 23.46 2 19.19 0 0 0 19.19 3

4 Boss Outlaw D 128.94 35 17.84 1 0 0 22.84 6 19.24 1 0 0 24.24 7 24.08 0 0 0 24.08 2 27.52 0 1 0 37.52 16 20.26 0 0 0 20.26 4

5 Wild Walt BW 129.74 31 19.05 0 0 0 19.05 2 17.45 0 0 0 17.45 2 30.07 0 0 0 30.07 6 30.68 0 0 0 30.68 8 22.49 0 1 0 32.49 13

6 C C Top MG 132.93 36 21.65 0 0 0 21.65 4 20.79 0 0 0 20.79 4 27.10 0 0 0 27.10 4 24.48 3 0 0 39.48 18 23.91 0 0 0 23.91 6

7 Spittoon O'Toole FN 138.17 36 26.33 0 1 0 36.33 16 22.34 0 0 0 22.34 6 29.35 0 0 0 29.35 5 26.39 0 0 0 26.39 4 23.76 0 0 0 23.76 5

8 Short Term Emory CB 149.00 48 17.22 1 0 0 22.22 5 19.76 1 0 0 24.76 8 27.67 3 0 0 42.67 15 22.99 2 0 0 32.99 12 21.36 1 0 0 26.36 8

9 Horse Pistol FN 154.56 52 25.91 0 0 0 25.91 8 28.22 0 0 0 28.22 11 34.33 0 0 0 34.33 8 35.02 0 0 0 35.02 13 31.08 0 0 0 31.08 12

10 Woody Tinker SS 155.47 52 25.96 0 0 0 25.96 9 27.75 1 0 0 32.75 15 36.40 0 0 0 36.40 11 30.26 0 0 0 30.26 6 25.10 1 0 0 30.10 11

11 RayL Gun LW 163.83 63 26.83 0 0 0 26.83 11 31.42 0 0 0 31.42 14 37.05 0 0 0 37.05 12 39.22 0 0 0 39.22 17 29.31 0 0 0 29.31 9

12 Big A W 165.41 65 31.36 0 0 0 31.36 13 28.76 3 0 0 43.76 25 24.48 0 0 0 24.48 3 26.81 1 0 0 31.81 9 24.00 2 0 0 34.00 15

13 Travelin Kid FN 174.19 64 34.12 2 0 0 44.12 22 26.05 0 0 0 26.05 9 44.30 0 0 0 44.30 17 30.26 0 0 0 30.26 6 29.46 0 0 0 29.46 10

14 Dusty Deputy D D 178.46 70 30.87 2 0 0 40.87 20 31.41 0 0 0 31.41 13 36.41 1 0 0 41.41 13 32.05 0 0 0 32.05 10 27.72 1 0 0 32.72 14

15 Johnny Rebel FN 180.58 68 25.31 1 0 0 30.31 12 24.99 0 1 0 34.99 16 41.54 3 0 0 56.54 22 32.77 0 0 0 32.77 11 25.97 0 0 0 25.97 7

16 Potshot McGee CB 182.51 77 30.33 1 0 0 35.33 14 29.35 0 0 0 29.35 12 39.40 1 0 0 44.40 19 31.80 1 0 0 36.80 14 36.63 0 0 0 36.63 18

17 Ya Big Tree GF 188.90 73 28.26 3 0 0 43.26 21 29.03 2 0 0 39.03 18 30.29 1 0 0 35.29 9 27.44 0 0 0 27.44 5 33.88 2 0 0 43.88 20

18 Coal Car Kid GF 191.23 83 29.85 2 0 0 39.85 19 32.06 1 0 0 37.06 17 38.11 1 0 0 43.11 16 37.16 0 0 0 37.16 15 34.05 0 0 0 34.05 16

19 Lady Bandit LBW 208.37 84 33.13 1 0 0 38.13 18 26.59 0 0 0 26.59 10 41.62 0 0 0 41.62 14 48.74 3 0 0 63.74 23 38.29 0 0 0 38.29 19

20 Michigan Slim O 208.83 95 37.72 0 0 0 37.72 17 35.05 1 0 0 40.05 21 55.26 0 0 0 55.26 21 40.26 0 0 0 40.26 19 35.54 0 0 0 35.54 17

21 Lil Dee LFN 239.08 110 43.75 1 0 0 48.75 23 38.50 1 0 0 43.50 24 49.84 0 0 0 49.84 20 41.24 2 0 0 51.24 21 40.75 1 0 0 45.75 22

22 Slip Notz O 242.84 109 39.92 2 0 0 49.92 24 34.11 1 0 0 39.11 19 51.60 1 0 0 56.60 23 40.67 1 0 0 45.67 20 36.54 1 1 0 51.54 23

23 Jesse Jane J J LFN 248.22 102 30.77 1 0 0 35.77 15 39.83 0 0 0 39.83 20 54.84 2 0 0 64.84 24 47.06 3 0 0 62.06 22 40.72 1 0 0 45.72 21

24 Flush Draw O 326.51 120 51.58 2 0 0 61.58 25 40.09 0 0 0 40.09 22 56.62 3 0 0 71.62 25 62.46 6 0 0 92.46 24 45.76 1 1 0 60.76 24

25 D K Tracker BW 406.47 94 20.82 0 0 0 20.82 3 26.29 3 0 0 41.29 23 39.36 1 0 0 44.36 18 150.00 0 0 0 150.00 25 DNF 0 0 0 150.00 25



1-2-16 Side Match

Speed Rifle Time

1 Wild Walt 3.88

2 Big A 4.93

3 Ya Big Tree 5.02

22 Combo Time

1 Wild Walt 8.77

2 Slip Notz 10.40

3 Woody Tinker 10.78

Speed Pistol Time

1 Wild Walt 4.89

2 Short Term 5.04

3 Asleep at the Wheel 5.28

Speed Shotgun Time

1 Ya Big Tree 8.84

2 Wild Walt 9.11

3 Loose Cannon 9.14

Pocket Pistol Time

1 Slip Notz 13.84

2 Woody Tinker 18.01

3 Michigan Slim 22.15

Derringer Time

1 Wild Walt 8.01

2 Slip Notz 8.55

3 Horse Pistol 11.15
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Stage Scores

Shooter Stage 1 Dave Baker M… Stage 2 La Pizza Hut Stage 3 McHatton Sad… Stage 4 Downtown Time… Stage 5 Holy Smokes
Alias Cat Raw M P B Fin Raw M P B Fin Raw M P B Fin Raw M P B Fin Raw M P B Fin
Asleep At The Wheel S 23.14 0 0 0 23.14 18.31 0 0 0 18.31 26.27 0 1 0 36.27 23.46 0 0 0 23.46 19.19 0 0 0 19.19

Big A W 31.36 0 0 0 31.36 28.76 3 0 0 43.76 24.48 0 0 0 24.48 26.81 1 0 0 31.81 24.00 2 0 0 34.00

Boss Outlaw D 17.84 1 0 0 22.84 19.24 1 0 0 24.24 24.08 0 0 0 24.08 27.52 0 1 0 37.52 20.26 0 0 0 20.26

C C Top MG 21.65 0 0 0 21.65 20.79 0 0 0 20.79 27.10 0 0 0 27.10 24.48 3 0 0 39.48 23.91 0 0 0 23.91

Coal Car Kid GF 29.85 2 0 0 39.85 32.06 1 0 0 37.06 38.11 1 0 0 43.11 37.16 0 0 0 37.16 34.05 0 0 0 34.05

D K Tracker BW 20.82 0 0 0 20.82 26.29 3 0 0 41.29 39.36 1 0 0 44.36 150.00 0 0 0 150.00 DNF 0 0 0 150.00

Dusty Deputy D D 30.87 2 0 0 40.87 31.41 0 0 0 31.41 36.41 1 0 0 41.41 32.05 0 0 0 32.05 27.72 1 0 0 32.72

Flush Draw O 51.58 2 0 0 61.58 40.09 0 0 0 40.09 56.62 3 0 0 71.62 62.46 6 0 0 92.46 45.76 1 1 0 60.76

Horse Pistol FN 25.91 0 0 0 25.91 28.22 0 0 0 28.22 34.33 0 0 0 34.33 35.02 0 0 0 35.02 31.08 0 0 0 31.08

Jesse Jane J J LFN 30.77 1 0 0 35.77 39.83 0 0 0 39.83 54.84 2 0 0 64.84 47.06 3 0 0 62.06 40.72 1 0 0 45.72

Johnny Rebel FN 25.31 1 0 0 30.31 24.99 0 1 0 34.99 41.54 3 0 0 56.54 32.77 0 0 0 32.77 25.97 0 0 0 25.97

Lady Bandit LBW 33.13 1 0 0 38.13 26.59 0 0 0 26.59 41.62 0 0 0 41.62 48.74 3 0 0 63.74 38.29 0 0 0 38.29

Lil Dee LFN 43.75 1 0 0 48.75 38.50 1 0 0 43.50 49.84 0 0 0 49.84 41.24 2 0 0 51.24 40.75 1 0 0 45.75

Loose Cannon W 16.66 2 0 0 26.66 16.33 1 0 0 21.33 21.12 0 0 0 21.12 25.35 0 0 0 25.35 17.46 0 0 0 17.46

Michigan Slim O 37.72 0 0 0 37.72 35.05 1 0 0 40.05 55.26 0 0 0 55.26 40.26 0 0 0 40.26 35.54 0 0 0 35.54

Potshot McGee CB 30.33 1 0 0 35.33 29.35 0 0 0 29.35 39.40 1 0 0 44.40 31.80 1 0 0 36.80 36.63 0 0 0 36.63

Putnamville Kid CB 14.80 0 0 0 14.80 14.86 0 0 0 14.86 27.17 1 0 0 32.17 17.90 0 0 0 17.90 15.93 0 0 0 15.93

RayL Gun LW 26.83 0 0 0 26.83 31.42 0 0 0 31.42 37.05 0 0 0 37.05 39.22 0 0 0 39.22 29.31 0 0 0 29.31

Short Term Emory CB 17.22 1 0 0 22.22 19.76 1 0 0 24.76 27.67 3 0 0 42.67 22.99 2 0 0 32.99 21.36 1 0 0 26.36

Slip Notz O 39.92 2 0 0 49.92 34.11 1 0 0 39.11 51.60 1 0 0 56.60 40.67 1 0 0 45.67 36.54 1 1 0 51.54

Spittoon O'Toole FN 26.33 0 1 0 36.33 22.34 0 0 0 22.34 29.35 0 0 0 29.35 26.39 0 0 0 26.39 23.76 0 0 0 23.76

Travelin Kid FN 34.12 2 0 0 44.12 26.05 0 0 0 26.05 44.30 0 0 0 44.30 30.26 0 0 0 30.26 29.46 0 0 0 29.46

Wild Walt BW 19.05 0 0 0 19.05 17.45 0 0 0 17.45 30.07 0 0 0 30.07 30.68 0 0 0 30.68 22.49 0 1 0 32.49

Woody Tinker SS 25.96 0 0 0 25.96 27.75 1 0 0 32.75 36.40 0 0 0 36.40 30.26 0 0 0 30.26 25.10 1 0 0 30.10

Ya Big Tree GF 28.26 3 0 0 43.26 29.03 2 0 0 39.03 30.29 1 0 0 35.29 27.44 0 0 0 27.44 33.88 2 0 0 43.88


